Rank Fleet Boat Class

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Laser
4.7/ILCA
4

LASER/
ILCA7

Laser
4.7/ILCA
4

Laser
4.7/ILCA
4

420
29ER

LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA 6

Laser
4.7/ILCA
4

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Overall

Sail_number Extra_information__Other_club Helm_Name CrewName PY

144530

217775

203965

64027

54983

409

21777

220441

Glossop

Delph

Scammonden Dam

LLSC

Budworth

Coniston

Delph

Yorkshire Dales

Sebastian
Southwold

Will Dyson

Oliver Hirst

John
Bridgeman

James Finley
Alexander Waterhouse

Finn Henry
Houston Taylor

Will Dyson

Finlay
Cochrane
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1208

1100

1208

1208

1105

903

1147

1208

Helms_Age R1
Under 16 1.0
16t0 18 (9.0
DNC)
Under 16 2.0
Under 16 3.0
16to0 18 (5.0)
Under 16 6.0
16to0 18 4.0
Under 16 (9.0
DNC)

R2
(4.0)

1.0

(3.0)

2.0

5.0

R3
1.0

2.0

3.0

(4.0)

Total
6.0

8.0

9.0

21.0

22.0

27.0

Nett
2.0

3.0

5.0

5.0



